FIRE RATED
UL certified for 3-hour fire rating
FULL KEYING SERVICES AVAILABLE
6 pin SC4 keyway, packaged in Keyed Different. LIMITED LIFETIME MECHANICAL
& FINISH WARRANTY
GRADE
2
ANSI GRADE 2

HANDING
FOR EXAMPLE
HOW TO ORDER
Add desired style, trim, and finish code to the item number [30-INT].
Please note: the cells highlighted in the tables below are for illustrative purposes only.
CUSTOM FINISH/TRIM TAYMOR® PREMIER INTERCONNECTED LOCK
SPECIAL ORDER
This product is available for project orders - minimum quantities (60 pieces) and lead time (100 days) apply.
PREMIER
INTERCONNECTED
LOCK
2.
BRITANNIA
EXTERIOR
TRIM
=
3.
BERGEN
INTERIOR
TRIM
4.
SATIN NICKEL
EXTERIOR FINISH
5.
POLISHED
CHROME
INTERIOR
FINISH
1.
ROUND
ROSE
STYLE
STANDARD TAYMOR® PREMIER INTERCONNECTED LOCK
STOCKED ITEMS
EXTERIOR TRIM INTERIOR TRIM SQUARE ROSE ROUND ROSE
SATIN NICKEL 15 ARC DECO ARC DECO 30-INTSQ74SN $261.92 30-INTRD74SN $261.92
BERGEN BERGEN 30-INTSQ62SN $261.92 30-INTRD62SN $261.92
CATANA CATANA 30-INTSQ66SN $261.92 30-INTRD66SN $261.92
CATANA VEGA 30-INTSQ6664SNSN $261.92 30-INTRD6664SNSN $261.92
CATANA BERGEN 30-INTSQ6662SNSN $261.92 30-INTRD6662SNSN $261.92
SLIP STREAM SLIP STREAM 30-INTSQ72SN $261.92 30-INTRD72SN $261.92
VEGA VEGA 30-INTSQ64SN $261.92 30-INTRD64SN $261.92
POLISHED CHROME 26 ARC DECO ARC DECO 30-INTSQ74PC $261.92 30-INTRD74PC $261.92
BERGEN BERGEN 30-INTSQ62PC $261.92 30-INTRD62PC $261.92
CATANA CATANA 30-INTSQ66PC $261.92 30-INTRD66PC $261.92
CATANA VEGA 30-INTSQ6664PCPC $261.92 30-INTRD6664PCPC $261.92
CATANA BERGEN 30-INTSQ6662PCPC $261.92 30-INTRD6662PCPC $261.92
SLIP STREAM SLIP STREAM 30-INTSQ72PC $261.92 30-INTRD64PC $261.92
VEGA VEGA 30-INTSQ64PC $261.92 30-INTRD64PC $261.92
PREMIER    STYLE  EXTERIOR TRIM  INTERIOR TRIM  EXTERIOR FINISH  INTERIOR FINISH  DOOR HANDING**
30-INT SQ SQUARE ROSE 74 ARC DECO 74 ARC DECO SN SATIN NICKEL SN SATIN NICKEL R RIGHT HANDED
RD ROUND ROSE 62 BERGEN 62 BERGEN BLK MATTE BLACK BLK MATTE BLACK L LEFT HANDED
63 BRITANNIA** 63 BRITANNIA** PC POLISHED CHROME PC POLISHED CHROME **SPECIFY DOOR HANDING
FOR BRITANNIA TRIM.
66 CATANA 66 CATANA SC SATIN CHROME SC SATIN CHROME
44 EQUINOX 44 EQUINOX
72 SLIP STREAM 72 SLIP STREAM
*Specify door handing for Britannia
64 VEGA 64 VEGA